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“\  CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
32 LIGA CHAN DO FENTO 2024

Fecha Listado: 08/06/2024
Hora Listado: 11:06:12

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 09/06/2024 CODIGO: GC0524230
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

12:10

12:30

12:50

13:40

14:00

TEE: 1

RODRIGUEZ ROUCO, RAFAEL
PAZOS PEREZ, ALFREDO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, JAIME
PEREZ CAMESELLE, GONZALO

MATO QUINTANS, RAMIRO

GOMEZ MUINOS, JOSE CARLOS
GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS
VILLANUEVA BARREIRO, ELISARDO

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA
GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
NOGUEIRA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
MENDEZ IRIBARREN, ALEJANDRO

AGRASAR FERNANDEZ, CATALINA
VAZQUEZ URRABIETA, JAVIER
NOVAS CANIZARES, JUAN

FERNANDEZ PARADELA, JOSE
CARAMES PIN, ALBERTO
ESCUDERO MORANDEIRA, CARLOS

BLANCO CARBALLO, OVIDIO JESUS
JIMENEZ LUIS, ISIDRO
RIVERO VEIGA, JAVIER

REY ABELENDA, RAMON
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
BARREIRO PEREZ, DAVID

ESTONLLO SABARIS, SERGIO
VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR
MARTINEZ LOUREIRO, SABINO
VAZQUEZ QUINTEIRO, JOSE MARIA

NIETO SAAVEDRA, INES
MONTULL VARELA, LUIS
PUIG PEREZ QUEVEDO, LUIS

COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLO
PIN PUGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CALVO GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
ZARCA MUNOZ, CARLOS

RIVAS VILAS, FRANCISCO .
PORTELA SOLLA, FRANCISCOJESUS

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:50

14:10

ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ESTEVEZ VILA, EVARISTO PEDRO
PINEIRO GARCIA, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ DAPORTA, BENITO

LOPEZ VIEITEZ, LUCIANO

ABRIL DOMINGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
RANO NAVEIRA, GUMERSINDO
SALOM PIERANGELI, JORGE A

RAMOS DEVESA, FERNANDO
IVORRA SAENZ-DIEZ, LEOPOLDO
SENANDE DOMINGUEZ, JOSE
SERANTES ARES, MATEO

FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL
DOMINGUEZ GESTIDO, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ VILAVEDRA, ANGEL

CORES GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
CACABELOS FERNANDEZ, IRENE
GARCIA-TORIELLO ROMERO, GASPAR

NOYA DOMINGUEZ, ROSA M?
REY DEL RIO, PAULA

PARDAVILA GOMEZ, ROSA MARIA
PINTOR IGLESIAS, SANTIAGO

CASTRO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
CASTRO SERANTES, JOSE MANUEL
PUJOL CARBONELL, JAUME
RAINEY , ROBERT

LIMERES LORES, MIGUEL ANTONIO
POSSE VARELA, MARIA LUZ

RIO QUINTA, CARMEN DEL
BORRAGEIROS PARRACHO, LORENZO

RIESTRA RIVAS, SOFIA
RIESTRA RIVAS, MARIA JOSE
IRIBARREN FERNANDEZ-ROGINA, CA

ALONSO SANTORO, CASTOR
MARTINS GONZALEZ, ROBERTO
SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN

GARCIA RIESTRA, BEATRIZ
GARRIGA VILLANUEVA, MIGUEL ANG
LORENZO FERNANDEZ, GEMA
IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX



CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
32 LIGA CHAN DO FENTO 2024

Fecha Listado: 08/06/2024
Hora Listado: 11:06:13

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 09/06/2024 CODIGO: GC0524230

13Vuelta

(23) 09:00

(25) 09:20

PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO
ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
MAGDALENA GARRIDO, SANTIAGO

LODEIRO CARBAJAL, FRANCISCO J.

FERNANDEZ GRADIN, LUIS
SILVA TALLON, JUAN BAUTISTA
DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS

TOVAL BARRERAS, GABRIEL

TEE: 10

(24) 09:10 ESCRIBANO TORRES, CARLOS
CARVAJAL MENENDEZ, CARLOS
GARCIA LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
GARCIA SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO



